PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:
COMPOSITE Ever Tough Series 194
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 19415-13LED-120-30K)
DESCRIPTION
The Ever Tough 194 Series is made from impact resistant
polycarbonate for both the lens and housing.  It has a tight seal to
keep out moisture and corrosive elements.  Makes a perfect low
maintenance canopy light. This unit is available in white or black,
with a white lens.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
E26 Medium Base
  120V Integrated LED Systems
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
194 5 - Black
1 - White
2E26 - 2x Medium Base
13LED-120 - 13 Watt
40K - 4000K
30K - 3000K
PE - Photocell (120V)
S - Motion/Photocell
Combo Sensor
B3 - Battery Backup
• Ever Tough Impact Resistant Construction
• Composite Polycarbonate Housing
• White Polycarbonate Lens
• Wall or Ceiling Mount
• Minimum Starting Temp -20ºF
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
• 5 Year Warranty LED
• Mounting Hardware Included
• Conduit Ready (Field Knockout)
• Dimmable (Integrated LED 120V Models Only)
• Buy American Act Compliant
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 07/24            www.inconlighting.com/194
Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES OPTIONS
Photocell
120V Only
LED
3
Medium
Base
-
• 2 x E26 Medium Base (2 x 40W Incandescent Max)
• 13W Integrated LED
• (3000K - 1140lm)
• (4000K - 1280lm)
1 - White
120/277V Integrated LED Systems
• 22W Integrated LED
• (3000K - 1950lm)
• (4000K-2130lm)
• 14W Integrated LED
• (3000K - 1430lm)
• (4000K - 1500lm)
• 22W Integrated LED
• (3000K - 1950lm)
• (4000K - 2130lm)
14LED-120 - 14 Watt
23LED-120 - 22 Watt
Wet
Location
**B3 not available on 2E26
**PE not available on 22LMV22LMV - 22W (120/277V)
Motion &
Photocell
Battery
Backup